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OFDA 2000 REPORT : SORTED BY EID 
Certified Alpaca Testing - 2023 (378Records) 

Lily 
FD 
SD 
CV 
CF 
CURVE 

17.1 
4.8 

27.9 
100.0 

40.1 [32] 

EID: 46829 
EarTag : Lily 
Micron : 17.1 mic 

SD: 4.8 mic 
CVD: 27.9 % 

CEM: 10.1 mic 
<15: 33.2 % 

CF: 100.0 % 
SF : 17.7mic 

Staple Len : 1 05.0 mm 
Min Mic : 16.4 mic 
Max Mic : 18.6 mic 

Finest Point From Tip : 100.0 mm 
Fibre Ends : -0.2 mic 

SD Along : 0.60 mic 
CRV : 40.1 Dg/mm 
SDC : 32.3 Dg/mm 

LotDest : Ultrafine 
Notes : Lauber 
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